HCCO-1ADDLOA



EHD-1U Pre-stubbed Patch Panel with LC/UPC Adapter and 144f I/O, Riser/LSZH rollable ribbon cable, right cable entry, singlemode with cable length in meters from 25m to 400m in 25m increments

Product Classification

Regional Availability Latin America | North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber patch panel

Product Series EHD

General Specifications

ColorBlackInterface, frontLC/UPCInterface, rearStub tail

Rack Units 1

Shelf Movement Sliding **Total Ports, quantity** 144

Dimensions

 Height
 44.45 mm | 1.75 in

 Width
 482.6 mm | 19 in

 Depth
 465.84 mm | 18.34 in

 Cable Length
 25 m | 82.021 ft

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type G.657.A2 | OS2

Insertion Loss, maximum 0.35 dB

Environmental Specifications

Safety Standard UL 60950



HCCO-1ADDLOA

Included Products

760239307 N-144-CN-RR-F12YL/8G1/99G /C Fiber indoor cable, All-Dielectric, LSZH, Riser-Rated, Gel-Free, Central Tube Rollable Ribbon, 144 fiber, Singlemode G.657.A2/B2, Feet jacket marking, Yellow jacket color, Cca flame rating

